
Bib Name Event Gender Age City State Time
Place 

Overall

Place 

Female/Male

48 Tommy Dill 2 mile M 9 Burlington IN US 15:33 1 1

34 Dagan Noonkester 2 mile M 17 Bringhurst IN US 16:03 2 2

47 Maximus Dill 2 mile M 10 Burlington IN US 16:16 3 3

35 Dustin Noonkester 2 mile M 46 Bringhurst IN US 19:02 4 4

28 Zac Marchand 2 mile M 30 Peru IN US 21:54 5 5

50 Shannon O'dell 2 mile F 34 Lafayette IN US 25:36 6 1

10 Vicki Criswell 2 mile F 66 Delphi IN US 29:17 7 2

25 Lynn Kissel Brown 2 mile F 56 Burlington IN US 35:42 8 3

7 Bob Brown 2 mile M 56 Burlington IN US 35:42 9 6

Bib Name Event Gender Age City State Time
Place 

Overall

Place Age 

Group

33 Kirk Myers Half Marathon - Individual M 42 Houston TX US 1:47:29 1 OM

45 Heather Proft Half Marathon - Individual F 37 Shelbyville IN US 1:54:19 2 OF

46 TROY CLARK Half Marathon - Individual M 52 Frankfort IN US 1:56:29 3 1

44 Kim Bordner Half Marathon - Individual F 51 Flora IN US 1:56:48 4 1

31 Molly Mohrfeld Half Marathon - Individual F 25 Indianapolis IN US 1:56:55 5 1

14 MAX ELMORE Half Marathon - Individual M 64 Kokomo IN US 1:59:22 6 1

9 Vernie Criswell Half Marathon - Individual M 67 Delphi IN US 2:07:26 7 2

36 Ken Pangle Half Marathon - Individual M 59 Brookston IN US 2:08:18 8 2

2 Laurie Baker Half Marathon - Individual F 54 Bloomington IL US 2:08:30 9 2

27 Emily Locher Half Marathon - Individual F 44 Weston CT US 2:09:32 10 1

38 Cathy Raderstorf Half Marathon - Individual F 56 MONTICELLO IN US 2:10:18 11 3

15 Craig Gaumer Half Marathon - Individual M 56 Ankeny IA US 2:16:00 12 3

23 Melissa Jarrett Half Marathon - Individual F 35 Lafayette IN US 2:18:51 13 1

8 Lisa Copp Half Marathon - Individual F 24 Flora IN US 2:19:03 14 2

21 Barry Hummel Half Marathon - Individual M 56 Parkland FL US 2:20:41 15 4

39 Darby Sider Half Marathon - Individual F 55 Parkland FL US 2:20:41 16 4

26 Cassidy Liebergen Half Marathon - Individual F 27 Monticello IN US 2:21:42 17 3

51 Derek Fisher Half Marathon - Individual M 47 2:22:44 18 1

6 Greg Ber Half Marathon - Individual M 57 Terre Haute IN US 2:23:32 19 5

42 Lisha Watts Half Marathon - Individual F 38 Shelbyville IN US 2:26:10 20 2

20 Robin Hughes Half Marathon - Individual F 33 Elwood IN US 2:28:42 21 3

11 Mallory Curtin Half Marathon - Individual F 27 Indianapolis IN US 2:30:37 22 4

18 John Hildreth Half Marathon - Individual M 82 Palm Beach Gardens FL US 2:32:45 23 3

1 Lynn Anderson Half Marathon - Individual M 72 Delphi IN US 2:34:56 24 4

16 Lynn Gaumer Half Marathon - Individual F 51 Ankeny IA US 2:40:32 25 5

22 HOLLY HURLBURT Half Marathon - Individual F 35 Logansport IN US 2:44:31 26 4

49 Erin Patino Half Marathon - Individual F 45 2:47:38 27 2

5 Carolyn Ber Half Marathon - Individual F 22 Terre Haute IN US 2:50:22 28 5

19 Christina Horr Half Marathon - Individual F 29 2:54:39 29 6

37 Jessica Pierce Half Marathon - Individual F 36 Lafayette IN US 2:56:18 30 5

41 Emily Wagoner Half Marathon - Individual F 21 Bringhurst IN US 2:57:35 31 7

3 Samantha Barnett Half Marathon - Individual F 36 Monon IN US 3:04:57 32 6

13 Tanja Egelhoff Half Marathon - Individual F 58 Rossville IN US 3:19:20 33 6

43 Julie White Half Marathon - Individual F 58 Lafayette IN US 3:19:20 34 7

17 Angie Gibson Half Marathon - Individual F 38 Frankfort IN US 3:21:18 35 7
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Age Group Bib Name Event Gender Age City State Time
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Female/

Male

Place Age 
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31 Molly Mohrfeld Half Marathon - Individual F 25 Indianapolis IN US 1:56:55 3 1

8 Lisa Copp Half Marathon - Individual F 24 Flora IN US 2:19:03 8 2

26 Cassidy Liebergen Half Marathon - Individual F 27 Monticello IN US 2:21:42 10 3

11 Mallory Curtin Half Marathon - Individual F 27 Indianapolis IN US 2:30:37 13 4

5 Carolyn Ber Half Marathon - Individual F 22 Terre Haute IN US 2:50:22 17 5

19 Christina Horr Half Marathon - Individual F 29 2:54:39 18 6

41 Emily Wagoner Half Marathon - Individual F 21 Bringhurst IN US 2:57:35 20 7

45 Heather Proft Half Marathon - Individual F 37 Shelbyville IN US 1:54:19 1 OF

23 Melissa Jarrett Half Marathon - Individual F 35 Lafayette IN US 2:18:51 7 1

42 Lisha Watts Half Marathon - Individual F 38 Shelbyville IN US 2:26:10 11 2

20 Robin Hughes Half Marathon - Individual F 33 Elwood IN US 2:28:42 12 3

22 Holly Hurlburt Half Marathon - Individual F 35 Logansport IN US 2:44:31 15 4

37 Jessica Pierce Half Marathon - Individual F 36 Lafayette IN US 2:56:18 19 5

3 Samantha Barnett Half Marathon - Individual F 36 Monon IN US 3:04:57 21 6

17 Angie Gibson Half Marathon - Individual F 38 Frankfort IN US 3:21:18 24 7

27 Emily Locher Half Marathon - Individual F 44 Weston CT US 2:09:32 5 1

49 Erin Patino Half Marathon - Individual F 45 Middleburn IN US 2:47:38 16 2

33 Kirk Myers Half Marathon - Individual M 42 Houston TX US 1:47:29 1 OM

51 Derek Fisher Half Marathon - Individual M 47 2:22:44 8 1

44 Kim Bordner Half Marathon - Individual F 51 Flora IN US 1:56:48 2 1

2 Laurie Baker Half Marathon - Individual F 54 Bloomington IL US 2:08:30 4 2

38 Cathy Raderstorf Half Marathon - Individual F 56 MONTICELLO IN US 2:10:18 6 3

39 Darby Sider Half Marathon - Individual F 55 Parkland FL US 2:20:41 9 4

16 Lynn Gaumer Half Marathon - Individual F 51 Ankeny IA US 2:40:32 14 5

13 Tanja Egelhoff Half Marathon - Individual F 58 Rossville IN US 3:19:20 22 6

43 Julie White Half Marathon - Individual F 58 Lafayette IN US 3:19:20 23 7

46 Tory Clark Half Marathon - Individual M 52 Frankfort IN US 1:56:29 2 1

36 Ken Pangle Half Marathon - Individual M 59 Brookston IN US 2:08:18 5 2

15 Craig Gaumer Half Marathon - Individual M 56 Ankeny IA US 2:16:00 6 3

21 Barry Hummel Half Marathon - Individual M 56 Parkland FL US 2:20:41 7 4

6 Greg Ber Half Marathon - Individual M 57 Terre Haute IN US 2:23:32 9 5

14 Max Elmore Half Marathon - Individual M 64 Kokomo IN US 1:59:22 3 1

9 Vernie Criswell Half Marathon - Individual M 67 Delphi IN US 2:07:26 4 2

18 John Hildreth Half Marathon - Individual M 82 Palm Beach Gardens FL US 2:32:45 10 3

1 Lynn Anderson Half Marathon - Individual M 72 Delphi IN US 2:34:56 11 4
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